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PATELEY BRIDGE BIRSTWITH HARROGATE 24

Pateley Bridge King Street
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Darley Moke Hill

Clint Bank

Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Killinghall Otley Road
Harrogate bus station

Harrogate bus station stand 2
Killinghall Otley Road
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Clint Bank

Darley Moke Hill
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Pateley Bridge King Street

Pateley Bridge King Street
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Darley Moke Hill

Clint Bank

Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Killinghall Otley Road
Harrogate bus station

Harrogate bus station stand 2
Killinghall Otley Road
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Clint Bank

Darley Moke Hill
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Pateley Bridge King Street

Pateley Bridge King Street
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Darley Moke Hill

Clint Bank

Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Killinghall Otley Road
Harrogate bus station

Harrogate bus station stand 2
Killinghall Otley Road
Hampsthwaite Memorial Hall
Clint Bank

Darley Moke Hill
Summerbridge Flying Dutchman
Pateley Bridge King Street

from7 April 2024

0900
0909
0918
0925
0933
0940
0955

1100
1109
18
1125
1133
1140
1155

1300
1309
1318
1325
1333
1340
1355

on school days only this bus starts from
Nidderdale High School at 1520

this bus runs on
school holidays only

this bus runs on school days only and
continues to St Aidans School (0827)
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0737
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0750
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0645
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0656
0703
0714

1115
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1133
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1146
1153
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1045
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1525
1534
1543
1550
1558
1605
1620
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1724
1733
1740
1747
1754
1805

1830
1839
1847
1854
1900
1907
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1000
on

1018
1026
1032
1041

1054

1200
21

1218
1226
1232
1241

1254

1400
141

1418
1426
1432
1441

1454

1730
1743
1750
1758
1804
1813
1826

this bus runson
school holidays only

this bus runs on school days only and starts from
St John Fisher School (1545) and then St Aidans school (1550)

on school days this bus continues to
Nidderdale High School at 0840
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0843
0854
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121
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241
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